
Wednesday, April 7District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am, 1.0 p.m and 930 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

(ZB 1070 kc. 280 m.
AUCKLAND

/6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 At the Keyboard
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Arrow
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Old and New ;

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
ss12. 0 .Music Menu

1.30 p.m. Aunt Janny!s Real Life Stories
z..@ Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 British Light Orchestras2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Housewives’ Quiz; Beckoning |Shore
3.3u Happiness Ciub
Afternoon Concert
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Movie Memories
4.1£ Hawaiian Interlude
4.30 Accent on Variety5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens |

5.45 Evening Star: Max Bygraves
:

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Listen to the Latest6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record
6.45 Hugo Winterhalter and his Orchestra
7. 0 Popular Entertainers
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Melody Merket (final broadcast)7.45 The Marksmen8.0 The Grey Goose
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 Johnny April
8.45 The Racing Harcourts9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 South American Style11.30 Radio Night Club12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 pth

|
Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Gwen Catley .

9.45 Orchestral Music10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
411. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Orchestral Parade
2.30 Women's Mour (Miria): GardeningTalk by Ngita Woodhouse; Fashion
News; Strange Honeymoon3. Hand‘ul of Stars
3.45 Contrast of Voices4.0 Rhythm Pianists4.15 Songs of Romance4.30 Continental Flavour
4.45 Paul Robeson
5. 0 Ken Griffin
5.15 Dinah Shore
5.30 Percy Faith’s Orchestra5.45 Tunes for all Tastes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Patti Page6.45 Popular Top Tunes715 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Melody Market7.45 geeriien Mark (first broadcast)8. 0 he Grey Goose8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 Johnny April
8.45 On Your Selection
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 Benny Lee and the Stargazers
9¢5 Quiet Rhythm10. 0 Popular Melodies of Today10.30 Box 13
12. 0 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS
to

Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months.0/-.
direct

All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The
without

may be sentthe Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,

Listener, and may no
permission. =

be reprinted
Cie
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3ZB twzm
Top o’ the Morning Tunes
Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Kenny Calling
Tempo Bright
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
The Movie MagazinePrivate Post
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Late Morning Musicale
Shopping ReporterMusical Menu
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Mystery of Nurse LorimerIn Mood Sentimentale
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):NNNA
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& -m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories|
Fashion News; S. Garland, Vice Consul|for Greece, Speaks for Corso; Strange.
Honeymoon
3.30 Paramount Theatre Orchestra
3.45 Noel Coward4.0 Lena Horne Sings
4.15 Ronnie Munro and his Orchestra
4.30 Reg Lewis at the Piano4.45 Danny Kaye Entertains
5. 0 Will Glahe and his Orchestra
5.15 Eve Boswell Sings5.30 Harry Richman Entertains5.45 Dick Jurgens and his Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tango Time
Ernest Lough (baritone)Piandotime
New Releases
The Melachrino Orchestra
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
_Melody Market: Barbershop Har-onies
The Dark God
The Grey GooseThe Agatha Christie Mysteries
Johnny AprilThe Intruder
Horatio Hornblower
Hunting, Shooting and FishingMario Lorenzi and his Rhythmics

10. 0 Dick Haymes and Dick James10.15 Frankie Carle and his Orchestra
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 We've Got You Taped
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)930 Accent on Melody
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Varety Time
11.30 Shonnina Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m_ The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Melody Rendezvous
2.30 Women’s Hour (Martorie Green):
Homemakers’ Quiz; Fashion News;
Stranne Honeymoon
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Melodious Moments from the
Orchestras
The Western Brothers Entertain
Continental Cabaret Music
Cometv Harmonists
Pooular Parade
The Advertures of Bigqles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Variety
Reserved
New Pe'eases
Reserved
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Simon Mystery (final broadcast)
Yon Can't Win
The Grev Goose
The Aqethe Christie Mysteries
Johnny April
Secret Mountain
Horatio Ho*nblower
Armchair Melodies
Dr-ma of Mecicine
Dancirs Room Only
Box 13
In the Modern Mood
At Close of Day
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
3. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Good Morning Requests
Brass Band Parade
Singing Star: Edmund Hockridge
Delia of Four Winds
Man from Maloba
Barbara Dale
Pathway of the Sun
Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
Popular Parade
Lunch Music

2. Op.m. The Luton Girls’ Choir
2.15
2.30

* Al Goodman's Orchestra
|"Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):Shopping Guide; Pretty Kitty KellyFilm and Theatre News
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British Variety Stars
Maori Melodies
The De Marco Sisters
Grand Symphony Orchestra
Famous Ballads
Frankie Yankovic and his Yanks
Tango Time: Don Sesta’s Tangochestra
Vocal Duettists :Toralf Tollefsen
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Recent Releases
Eyes of Knight
Office Wife
Deadly Nightshade

,

7.45 Five Fingers
8. 0 David’s Children
3.15 The Dark God
8.30 Orchestral Serenade
9. O Night Beat
9.30 Piano Parade
9.45 Basses and Baritones
10. 0 The Renegade
10.15 Prophecy
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division
programmes are published by arrangement.

Local entertainers air their talents
from 1ZB every Wednesday evening at
6.30 in **N.Z, Artists on Record." This
survey of the local recording scene
brings you new songs presented and
designed by top musical stars of the
Dominion,

% * *
Takes two to tango, and for those
people who like to tread an impromptu
measure, before or after dinner, 3ZBwill be presenting four tango tunes
at 6 o'clock.

% Pa Ps

Every morning from Monday to Fri
day, at 11 o’clock, Margaret Isaac. is
at 2ZA’s microphone, with her "Shopping Reporter" session of 30 minutes
shopping information for Manawatu
housewives. $CCOOO?"_-ee—

Sunbeam
MIXMASTER
To HER

WIli 6G0Straight DaY!
HEART 0n MoThER'$

Thewotld's
mostBambus
Foodmixet
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